get the latest bitcoin btc usd real time quote historical performance charts and other cryptocurrency information to
help you make more informed trading and investment decisions

the price of bitcoin btc is 92 266 56 today as of dec 11 2025 10 28 pm est with a 24 hour trading volume of 23 11b

1 day ago   as of 15 00pm utc today one bitcoin equals 92 589 16 ninety two thousand five hundred eighty nine us dollars
16 cents we use the mid market rate for btc to usd conversion

1 day ago   convert bitcoin to united states dollar with live exchange rates enter any btc amount to get accurate real
time usd value fast reliable btc to usd converter

bitcoin btc to usd exchange rate market data bitcoin s price today is 92 185 47 with a 24 hour trading volume of 62 89b